Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Procurement

Strategic Sourcing Manager

Strategic Sourcing Manager

Strategic Sourcing Manager

IT Manager

Senior Business Systems
Analyst

Senior Strategic Sourcing
Officer

Senior Business Systems
Analyst

Strategic Sourcing Manager

Deputy Director Of
Procurement

Senior Strategic Sourcing
Officer

Financial And Administrative
Services Manager

Senior Strategic Sourcing
Officer

Strategic Sourcing Officer
Strategic Sourcing Officer

Systems Administrator

Procurement Manager

County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Total Wages

$229,630

$218,545

$213,045

$213,015

$200,527

$198,480

$196,112

$195,837

$192,186

$191,795

$181,195

$176,570

$175,145

$170,436

$168,550

$162,774

$158,972

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$51,003

$51,764

$34,897

$41,533

$44,756

$44,722

$50,750

$41,530

$35,735

$19,562

$45,021

$30,114

$44,685

$21,959

$25,959

$40,262

$47,745



Strategic Sourcing Officer

Strategic Sourcing Officer

Procurement Manager

Procurement Manager

Strategic Sourcing Officer

Strategic Sourcing Officer

Strategic Sourcing Officer

IT Business Analyst

User Experience (UX) Designer

Procurement Contracts
Specialist
Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Senior Management Analyst

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

$157,670

$154,955

$152,842

$152,842

$152,275

$148,313

$147,999

$145,230

$138,716

$138,237

$138,237

$138,237

$138,237

$137,645

$133,681

$130,271

$127,540

$127,059

$35,451

$28,610

$31,225

$35,444

$47,638

$35,433

$46,052

$27,951

$37,798

$29,249

$44,935

$18,029

$36,874

$25,907

$37,203

$26,906

$8,582

$44,394



Associate It Business Analyst

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Buyer Il

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Application Administrator
Management Analyst
Administrative Support Officer

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Buyer Il

Buyer IlI

Buyer Il

Integration Analyst - EH Integration Analyst
Executive Assistant Il -

Confidential Clerical

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer I

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

$126,165

$120,503

$118,177

$116,734

$116,093

$111,620

$111,511

$110,832

$109,920

$103,631

$102,685

$102,102

$102,101

$97,271

$94,038

$92,545

$92,148

$90,011

$18,451

$8,280

$34,643

$46,475

$8,273

$30,041

$47,746

$26,105

$33,908

$37,291

$30,709

$31,649

$20,809

$8,863

$46,418

$29,777

$37,004

$19,524



Administrative Services

Manager |

Buyer Il

Buyer IlI

Buyer Il

Accountant Il

Buyer Il

Business Systems Analyst - EH

Materials Supply Specialist

Buyer |

Administrative Assistant

Buyer |

Buyer |

Buyer |

Buyer Assistant
Senior Application

Administrator

Buyer |

Strategic Sourcing Officer - EH

Buyer |

Associate It Business
Analyst - EH

Buyer |

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

$88,574

$88,098

$87,246

$84,499

$84,444

$79,692

$74,279

$71,051

$70,176

$70,129

$68,904

$68,845

$66,750

$65,216

$63,329

$62,394

$60,813

$48,631

$4,577

$36,654

$14,150

$19,003

$9,537

$28,176

$0

$30,572

$28,529

$27,536

$40,818

$34,026

$6,393

$33,153

$4,468

$13,420

$0

$4,202



Buyer |

Buyer |

Strategic Sourcing Officer
Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Buyer |

Student Intern, Level Il
Administrative Assistant
Buyer Il

Management Analyst
Senior Strategic Sourcing
Officer - EH

Buyer |

Student Intern, Level Il
Buyer |

Buyer |

Buyer |

Buyer |

Eligibility Worker |

Associate Management
Analyst - EH

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

$46,941

$46,508

$45,337

$30,498

$26,169

$23,191

$14,216

$12,584

$11,572

$10,586

$9,973

$8,221

$7,636

$7,400

$6,868

$1,233

$24,557

$4,739

$1,686

$8,258

$343

$0

$0

$4,093

$2,089

$0

$1,579

$0

$850

$2,132

$1,501

$120



