Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Procurement		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$229,630	\$51,003
Strategic Sourcing Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$218,545	\$51,764
Strategic Sourcing Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$213,045	\$34,897
Strategic Sourcing Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$213,015	\$41,533
IT Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$200,527	\$44,756
Senior Business Systems Analyst		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$198,480	\$44,722
Senior Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$196,112	\$50,750
Senior Business Systems Analyst		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$195,837	\$41,530
Strategic Sourcing Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$192,186	\$35,735
Deputy Director Of Procurement		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$191,795	\$19,562
Senior Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$181,195	\$45,021
Financial And Administrative Services Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$176,570	\$30,114
Senior Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$175,145	\$44,685
Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$170,436	\$21,959
Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$168,550	\$25,959
Systems Administrator		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$162,774	\$40,262
Procurement Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$158,972	\$47,745

Strategic Sourcing Officer	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$157,670	\$35,451
Strategic Sourcing Officer	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$154,955	\$28,610
Procurement Manager	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$152,842	\$31,225
Procurement Manager	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$152,842	\$35,444
Strategic Sourcing Officer	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$152,275	\$47,638
Strategic Sourcing Officer	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$148,313	\$35,433
Strategic Sourcing Officer	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$147,999	\$46,052
IT Business Analyst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$145,230	\$27,951
User Experience (UX) Designer	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$138,716	\$37,798
Procurement Contracts Specialist	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$138,237	\$29,249
Procurement Contracts Specialist	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$138,237	\$44,935
Procurement Contracts Specialist	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$138,237	\$18,029
Procurement Contracts Specialist	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$138,237	\$36,874
Procurement Contracts Specialist	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$137,645	\$25,907
Procurement Contracts Specialist	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$133,681	\$37,203
Senior Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$130,271	\$26,906
Procurement Contracts Specialist	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$127,540	\$8,582
Procurement Contracts Specialist	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$127,059	\$44,394

Associate It Business Analyst		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$126,165	\$18,451
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$120,503	\$8,280
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$118,177	\$34,643
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$116,734	\$46,475
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$116,093	\$8,273
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$111,620	\$30,041
Application Administrator		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$111,511	\$47,746
Management Analyst		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$110,832	\$26,105
Administrative Support Officer II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$109,920	\$33,908
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$103,631	\$37,291
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$102,685	\$30,709
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$102,102	\$31,649
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$102,101	\$20,809
Integration Analyst - EH	Integration Analyst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$97,271	\$8,863
Executive Assistant II - Confidential Clerical		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$94,038	\$46,418
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$92,545	\$29,777
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$92,148	\$37,004
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$90,011	\$19,524

Administrative Services Manager II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$88,574	\$4,577
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$88,098	\$36,654
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$87,246	\$14,150
Buyer II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$84,499	\$19,003
Accountant II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$84,444	\$9,537
Buyer II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$79,692	\$28,176
Business Systems Analyst - EH		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$74,279	\$0
Materials Supply Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$71,051	\$30,572
Buyer I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$70,176	\$28,529
Administrative Assistant		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$70,129	\$27,536
Buyer I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$68,904	\$40,818
Buyer I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$68,845	\$34,026
Buyer I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$66,750	\$6,393
Buyer Assistant		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$65,216	\$33,153
Senior Application Administrator	Associate It Business Analyst - EH	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$63,329	\$4,468
Buyer I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$62,394	\$13,420
Strategic Sourcing Officer - EH		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$60,813	\$0
Buyer I	Buyer I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$48,631	\$4,202

Buyer I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$46,941	\$24,557
Buyer I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$46,508	\$4,739
Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$45,337	\$1,686
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$30,498	\$8,258
Buyer I	Eligibility Worker I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$26,169	\$343
Student Intern, Level III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$23,191	\$0
Administrative Assistant		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$14,216	\$0
Buyer II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$12,584	\$4,093
Management Analyst		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$11,572	\$2,089
Senior Strategic Sourcing Officer - EH		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$10,586	\$0
Buyer I	Associate Management Analyst - EH	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$9,973	\$1,579
Student Intern, Level III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$8,221	\$0
Buyer I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$7,636	\$850
Buyer I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$7,400	\$2,132
Buyer I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$6,868	\$1,501
Buyer I		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$1,233	\$120